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Roll No Regn No. Student Name Father's Name Result

D.A.V College For Girls,Yamuna Nagar

709376

709377

709378

709379

709380

08DGY519

08DGY921

08DGY922

08DGY923

08DGY924

Sonam 

Preeti Gaba

Geetika 

Shaili 

Irna Lal

1241

1055

1180

1056

1212

Jasminder Singh

Surjeet Kumar Gaba

Rajiv Kumar

Bani Singh

Harminder Singh Lal

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONSDATE :

KURUKSHETRA

14-SEP-10


